Masa Tenisi/Suat Celik Genclik Merkezi

Azime TOYLAK (V)

0 5439364932

GRUPLAR

PAZARTESI

SALI

CARSAMBA

PERSEMBE

CUMA

CUMARTESI

7/10 yas
Yeni baslayan

10.00-12.00

11/14 yas
Yeni baslayan

12.00-14.00

7/12 yas

09.00-11.00

13:00-15:00

13/17 yas

11.00-13.00

15:00-17:00

Battal gazi
cami kiz

09.30/11.30

09.30/11.30

Battal gazi
cami erkek

11.30 /13.30

11.30 /13.30

R



